CONTENTS
Swiftlock Compact Units 30 - 60 litres
Including Benchtop and Top Loading Models Pages 1-2
Swiftlock Top Loading Units 90 - 130 litres
For all standard laboratory applications Page 3
VACUUM Swiftlock Top Loading Units 110 - 130 litres
For more demanding applications Page 4
Swiftlock Front Loading Units 120 - 330 litres

Suitable for a wide range of applications including: Media, Discard, Waste, CAT III Applications etc.
(NB - Certain applications may require additional options)
Suitable for a wide range of applications including: Fabrics, Porous Loads, Media, Discard, Waste, CAT III Applications etc.
NB - Certain applications may require additional options
MANUAL DOOR UNITS-  NON VACUUM
MANUAL DOOR UNITS-  WITH VACUUM
SQUARE SECTION UNITS
Manually operated door
SEE PAGE 12 FOR FULL  DETAILS
SEE  PAGE 13 FOR FULL  DETAILS
NB - These are typical examples - Astell can manufacture almost any configuration - please contact us with details
NB - These are typical examples - Astell can manufacture almost any configuration - please contact us with details
8
Reference Vacuum Door/s Heating Type Power Supply Phase Chamber Internal Chamber Overall Dims
Amps/Phase kW Total Litres Dims w x h x d w x h x d
MNS125G No 1 Manual Integral Generator 415v 3ph N 18/24kW* 125 500 x 500 x 500 780 x 1750 x 1200
MNS125D No 1 Manual Direct Steam 415v 3ph N 4kW 125 500 x 500 x 500 780 x 1750 x 1200
MNS216G No 1 Manual Integral Generator 415v 3ph N 18/24kW* 216 600 x 600 x 600 880 x 1750 x 1300
MNS216D No 1 Manual Direct Steam 415v 3ph N 4kW 216 600 x 600 x 600 800 x 1750 x 1300
MNS360G No 1 Manual Integral Generator 415v 3ph N 18/24kW* 360 600 x 600 x 1000 880 x 1750 x 1700
MNS360D No 1 Manual Direct Steam 415v 3 ph N 4kW 360 600 x 600 x 1000 880 x 1750 x 1700
Reference Vacuum Door/s Heating Type Power Supply Phase Chamber Internal Chamber Overall Dims
Amps/Phase kW Total Litres Dims w x h x d w x h x d
MVS125G Yes 1 Manual Integral Generator 415v 3ph N 26kW* 125 500 x 500 x 500 780 x 1750 x 1200
MVS125D Yes 1 Manual Direct Steam 415v 3ph N 4kW 125 500 x 500 x 500 780 x 1750 x 1200
MVS216G Yes 1 Manual Integral Generator 415v 3ph N 26kW* 216 600 x 600 x 600 880 x 1750 x 1300
MVS216D Yes 1 Manual Direct Steam 415v 3ph N  4kW 216 600 x 600 x 600 880 x 1750 x 1300
MVS360G Yes 1 Manual Integral Generator 415v 3ph N 26kW* 360 600 x 600 x 1000 880 x 1750 x 1700
MVS360D Yes 1 Manual Direct Steam 415v 3ph N  4kW 360 600 x 600 x 1000 880 x 1750 x 1700
SecureTouch
Logi - Mono or Colour
9
Logi Controllers
Either Mono or Full Colour Logi Controllers are fitted to all Automatic Upwards Sliding Door Square Section Units
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Suitable for a wide range of applications including: Fabrics, Porous Loads, Media, Discard, Waste, CAT III Applications etc.
NB - Certain applications may require additional options
AUTOMATIC UPWARDS SL IDING DOOR UNITS-  WITH VACUUM
SQUARE SECTION UNITS
Automatic Upwards Sliding Door
SEE PAGE 13 FOR FULL  DETAILS
NB - These are typical examples - Astell can manufacture almost any configuration - please contact us with details
Reference Vacuum Door/s Heating Type Power Supply Phase Chamber Internal Chamber Overall Dims
Amps/Phase kW Total Litres Dims w x h x d w x h x d
AVS125G Yes 1 Auto Integral Generator 415v 3ph N 28kW* 125 500 x 500 x 500 1100 x 2000 x 1300
AVS125D Yes 1 Auto Direct Steam 415v 3ph N 4kW 125 500 x 500 x 500 1100 x 2000 x 1300
AVS216G Yes 1 Auto Integral Generator 415v 3ph N 28kW* 216 600 x 600 x 600 1250 x 2000 x 1400
AVS216D Yes 1 Auto Direct Steam 415v 3ph N 4kW 216 600 x 600 x 600 1250 x 2000 x 1400
AVS300G Yes 1 Auto Integral Generator 415v 3ph N 28kW* 300 700 x 700 x 620 1250 x 2000 x 1400
AVS300D Yes 1 Auto Direct Steam 415v 3ph N 4kW 300 700 x 700 x 620 1250 x 2000 x 1400
AVS350G Yes 1 Auto Integral Generator 415v 3ph N 28kW* 350 700 x 700 x 725 1250 x 2000 x 1400
AVS350D Yes 1 Auto Direct Steam 415v 3ph N 4kW 350 700 x 700 x 725 1250 x 2000 x 1400
AVS490G Yes 1 Auto Integral Generator 415v 3ph N 50kW* 490 700 x 700 x 1000 1500 x 2000 x 1700
AVS490D Yes 1 Auto Direct Steam 415v 3ph N 4kW 490 700 x 700 x 1000 1250 x 2000 x 1700
AVD216D Yes 2 Auto Direct Steam 415v 3ph N 4kW 216 600 x 600 x 600 1500 x 2000 x 1000
AVD300D Yes 2 Auto Direct Steam 415v 3ph N 4kW 300 700 x 700 x 620 1500 x 2000 x 950
AVD360G Yes 2 Auto Integral Generator 415v 3ph N 28kW* 350 600 x 600 x 1000 1500 x 2000 x 1300
AVD350D Yes 2 Auto Direct Steam 415v 3ph N 4kW 350 700 x 700 x 725 1500 x 2000 x 1050
AVD490G Yes 2 Auto Integral Generator 415v 3ph N 50kW* 490 700 x 700 x 1000 1500 x 2000 x 1300
AVD490D Yes 2 Auto Direct Steam 415v 3ph N 4kW 490 700 x 700 x 1000 1500 x 2000 x 1300
Logi - Mono or Colour
SQUARE SECTION UNITS
Automatic Sideways Sliding Door
Logi Controllers
Either Mono or Full Colour Logi Controllers are fitted to all Automatic
Sideways Sliding Door Square Section Units
TECHNICAL DETAILS
SEE  PAGE 13 FOR FULL  DETAILS
Suitable for a wide range of applications including: Fabrics, Porous Loads, Media, Discard, Waste, CAT III Applications etc.
NB - Certain applications may require additional options
AUTOMATIC S IDEWAYS SL IDING DOOR UNITS-  WITH VACUUM
10
Logi - Mono or Colour
NB - These are typical examples - Astell can manufacture almost any configuration - please contact us with details
* Separate Generator Spec 700 x 1935 x 840
Reference Vacuum Door/s Heating Type Power Supply Phase Chamber Internal Chamber Overall Dims
Amps/Phase kW Total Litres Dims w x h x d mm w x h x d mm
SVS600D Yes 1 From central steam supply 415v 3ph N 4kW 600 600 x 1000 x 1000 2000 x 2000 x 1500
SVS600G Yes 1 External Generator (Supplied) 415v 3ph N 4kW (Generator 48kW) 600 600 x 1000 x 1000 2000 x 2000 x 1500
SVS700D Yes 1 From central steam supply 415v 3ph N 4kW 700 700 x 1000 x 1000 2000 x 2000 x 1500
SVS700G Yes 1 External Generator (Supplied) 415v 3ph N 4kW (Generator 72kW) 700 700 x 1000 x 1000 2000 x 2000 x 1500
SVS750D Yes 1 From central steam supply 415v 3ph N 6kW 750 600 x 1000 x 1250 2000 x 2000 x 1750
SVS750G Yes 1 External Generator (Supplied) 415v 3ph N 6kW (Generator 72kW) 750 600 x 1000 x 1250 2000 x 2000 x 1750
SVS875D Yes 1 From central steam supply 415v 3ph N 6kW 875 700 x 1000 x 1250 2000 x 2000 x 1750
SVS875G Yes 1 External Generator (Supplied) 415v 3ph N 6kW (Generator 72kW) 875 700 x 1000 x 1250 2000 x 2000 x 1750
SVS900D Yes 1 From central steam supply 415v 3ph N 6kW 900 600 x 1000 x 1500 2000 x 2000 x 2000
SVS900G Yes 1 External Generator (Supplied) 415v 3ph N 6kW (Generator 72kW) 900 600 x 1000 x 1500 2000 x 2000 x 2000
SVS1050D Yes 1 From central steam supply 415v 3ph N 6kW 1050 700 x 1000 x 1500 2000 x 2000 x 2000
SVS1050G Yes 1 External Generator (Supplied) 415v 3ph N 6kW (Generator 100kW) 1050 700 x 1000 x 1500 2000 x 2000 x 2000
SVS1200D Yes 1 From central steam supply 415v 3ph N 6kW 1200 600 x 1000 x 2000 2000 x 2000 x 2500
SVS1200G Yes 1 External Generator (Supplied) 415v 3ph N 6kW (Generator 100kW) 1200 600 x 1000 x 2000 2000 x 2000 x 2500
SVS1400D Yes 1 From central steam supply 415v 3ph N 6kW 1400 700 x 1000 x 2000 2000 x 2000 x 2500
SVS1400G Yes 1 External Generator (Supplied) 415v 3ph N 6kW (Generator 100kW) 1400 700 x 1000 x 2000 2000 x 2000 x 2500
SVD600D Yes 2 From central steam supply 415v 3ph N 4kW 600 600 x 1000 x 1000 2000 x 2000 x 1500
SVD600G Yes 2 External Generator (Supplied) 415v 3ph N 4kW (Generator 48kW) 600 600 x 1000 x 1000 2000 x 2000 x 1500
SVD700D Yes 2 From central steam supply 415v 3ph N 4kW 700 700 x 1000 x 1000 2000 x 2000 x 1500
SVD700G Yes 2 External Generator (Supplied) 415v 3ph N 4kW (Generator 72kW) 700 700 x 1000 x 1000 2000 x 2000 x 1500
SVD750D Yes 2 From central steam supply 415v 3ph N 6kW 750 600 x 1000 x 1250 2000 x 2000 x 1750
SVD750G Yes 2 External Generator (Supplied) 415v 3ph N 6kW (Generator 72kW) 750 600 x 1000 x 1250 2000 x 2000 x 1750
SVD875D Yes 2 From central steam supply 415v 3ph N 6kW 875 700 x 1000 x 1250 2000 x 2000 x 1750
SVD875G Yes 2 External Generator (Supplied) 415v 3ph N 6kW (Generator 72kW) 875 700 x 1000 x 1250 2000 x 2000 x 1750
SVD900D Yes 2 From central steam supply 415v 3ph N 6kW 900 600 x 1000 x 1500 2000 x 2000 x 2000
SVD900G Yes 2 External Generator (Supplied) 415v 3ph N 6kW (Generator 72kW) 900 600 x 1000 x 1500 2000 x 2000 x 2000
SVD1050D Yes 2 From central steam supply 415v 3ph N 6kW 1050 700 x 1000 x 1500 2000 x 2000 x 2000
SVD1050G Yes 2 External Generator (Supplied) 415v 3ph N 6kW (Generator 100kW) 1050 700 x 1000 x 1500 2000 x 2000 x 2000
SVD1200D Yes 2 From central steam supply 415v 3ph N 6kW 1200 600 x 1000 x 2000 2000 x 2000 x 2500
SVD1200G Yes 2 External Generator (Supplied) 415v 3ph N 6kW (Generator 100kW) 1200 600 x 1000 x 2000 2000 x 2000 x 2500
SVD1400D Yes 2 From central steam supply 415v 3ph N 6kW 1400 700 x 1000 x 2000 2000 x 2000 x 2500
SVD1400G Yes 2 External Generator (Supplied) 415v 3ph N 6kW (Generator 100kW) 1400 700 x 1000 x 2000 2000 x 2000 x 2500
11
Manufacturing Standards
PED EN/97/23/EC / EN285 ISO9001-2000 / UKAS / IEC 61010
EN554 (Where applicable) HTM2010 (Where applicable)